

Wamego Athletic Booster Club

2017-2018 Corporate Sponsorship Committment Form

YES! I want to show my RED RAIDER PRIDE as a Wamego Athletic Booster Club Sponsor!

\$200 - Team Level

- Business name listing in fall and winter sports programs
- Commercial spots during live broadcasts of football, and boys and girls basketball games
- Company listing on the revamped Wamego Athletics Booster Club website

\$500 – Varsity Level

- Team level sponsor benefits (minus company listing on WABC website and sports programs)
- Ad in fall and winter sports programs
- Company logo on WABC website
- Company logo on "Welcome to Raider Nation" banner to be displayed at event entrances
- "Sponsor Spotlight" on website for one month
- Opportunity for one game throw out or competition (donor supplies materials)
- Newspaper Ad thanking sponsors at Varsity and MVP levels
- Hall of Fame newspaper ad recognizing sponsors at Varsity and MVP levels

\$1000 - MVP Level

Limited to 16 businesses (contact WABCemail@gmail.com for availability)

- \$500 level sponsor benefits
- Electronic advertising on football stadium scoreboard
- Electronic advertising on high school commons (concession stand area) monitor during basketball, select volleyball and wrestling matches
- Recognition as a MVP sponsor at a WHS home basketball game (4 tickets included)
- First right to be among the exclusive sponsors in following year (renewed each year)

*Electronic advertising will be run at all events utilizing the Sports Complex scoreboard including Varsity, Junior Varsity, Freshman, Middle School, Junior Raider football games, track meets, state cross country and other activities held at the stadium.

To sign up online, go to wamegoathletics.com/join

Deadline for sponsorship committment is Sept. 1, 2017. Payment due Sept. 30, 2017 "Varsity" and "MVP" sponsors must also submit business logo and sports program ad by Sept. 1, 2017 Contact name: Contact email:_____ Phone #: ______ Website address: ______ Address: City: ______ State: _____ Zip:_____ By signing below, your business is committing to contribute \$ to the Wamego Athletic Booster Club. Payment is due by Sept. 30, 2017. Signature/Title:

Enclosed is my payment Email form to: WABCemail@gmail.com or Mail to: Wamego Athletic Booster Club, P.O. Box 221, Wamego, KS 66547

Please invoice me